MODELLI COMPATIBILI

Marca

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

BMW

BMW

BMW

BMW

Modello

LEONARDO

LEONARDO

LEONARDO ST

SCARABEO MOTORE ROTAX

C1125

C1125 ABS

C1200

C1200 ABS

CC

125

125

125

125

125

125

200

200

Anni

1996/1998
1999/2002
2001/2004
1999/2004
2000/2004
2001/2004
2002/2004

2002/2004

Telaio
MB000\MBAOO
MB03-6\MBA2-5
TB000\TB002
PCO00\PCA00\SD000
C1

Cc1

Cc1

C1



